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APPLICATION No.7521 34" L lead J
LOCATION: _184 Austin St. ‘ DATE BEF. AFT. REMARKS v
i D :
OWNER: _CGeorzseiamma Auger ©/22/79 Regmed

MEASURES: 3 /4"

W from
N frém S
W from E

Dec. 15, 194l

L 1en4
Cottage
line Austin
line House-

8 ftn = 5’/8" H- 1ead Dimn

New from stop to line.

Sept. 1, 1976 Renewed from 6" outside curb

inside cellar.

20 ft. - 3/L" Copper tubing (12 ft. inside)

3/L"™ Curb Stop

Caldwell Stop Box

5/8" x 3/L"™ lead to copper adaptor XS

6/22/79: Renewed from corp. tap to a point é" from tap.
0“-3/’4” copper; 3/[!.51 X 3/)+|| -"_'ig. ]_”3; 5/8n % 3/1|_n le ad =

cop.. adapt. AXS

PR 28 1982 =-Tilcon renewed service from the main to the

Apr.7,1893
72.9 fte
67 fio
13.3 fto

stop to

stop box; 8.3 ft.-3/4" copper; 3/4" x 1" Fig. L413;
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